
7월 출ᆞ퇴근 및 미지급금, 낙전

광안대로 벡스코요금소
순번 날짜 차량번호 금액 입금 환불 현재금액

전월 이월 금지

1 07월 01일 부산33바6770 500 500

2 07월 01일 부산37바5013 500 1,000

3 07월 01일 35우9235 500 1,500

4 07월 01일 부산90배4527 4,000 5,500

5 07월 02일 08두4698 500 6,000

6 07월 03일 부산31바4022 500 6,500

7 07월 03일 부산34바4320 500 7,000

8 07월 03일 82나0859 500 7,500

9 07월 03일 부산33바5822 500 8,000

10 07월 04일 38조3997 500 8,500

11 07월 04일 부산37바1848 500 9,000

12 07월 04일 부산32바8043 500 9,500

13 07월 04일 부산34바3829 500 10,000

14 07월 05일 82모2928 500 10,500

15 07월 05일 부산34바6814 500 11,000

16 07월 05일 부산31바1104 500 11,500

17 07월 08일 70우8823 500 12,000

18 07월 08일 부산34바2258 500 12,500

19 07월 08일 부산31바9609 500 13,000

20 07월 09일 25다4580 500 13,500

21 07월 09일 부산31바5762 500 14,000

22 07월 09일 214부6857 500 500 14,000

23 07월 09일 84더1753 500 14,500

24 07월 09일 82고1549 500 15,000

25 07월 10일 부산34바4348 500 15,500

26 07월 10일 201루6886 500 16,000

27 07월 10일 79도2177 500 16,500

28 07월 10일 54마8610 500 17,000

29 07월 10일 울산12바4178 500 17,500

30 07월 10일 21더3167 500 18,000

31 7월 11일 39마7327 500 18,500

32 7월 11일 203호1490 500 19,000



33 7월 11일 19:15 500 19,500

34 7월 12일 부산36바9629 500 20,000

35 7월 12일 부산37바2317 500 20,500

36 7월 12일 13가3490 500 21,000

37 7월 12일 52구6784 500 21,500

38 7월 15일 부산90배3623 500 22,000

39 7월 15일 167호4342 500 22,500

40 7월 15일 15보9416 500 23,000

41 7월 16일 택시 500 23,500

42 7월 16일 500 24,000

43 7월 16일 31노3623 500 24,500

44 7월 16일 91저8803 700 25,200

45 7월 16일 13부0967 500 25,700

46 7월 17일 부산33바1080 500 26,200

47 7월 17일 18:38 택시 500 26,700

48 7월 17일 13두3344 9,000 35,700

49 7월 18일 84거1858 500 36,200

50 7월 18일 부산37바9004 500 36,700

51 7월 18일 미상 500 37,200

52 7월 19일 부산34바3013 500 37,700

53 7월 19일 112무3074 500 38,200

54 7월 19일 272주9051 400 38,600

55 7월 21일 297다6593 400 39,000

56 7월 21일 10,000 49,000

57 7월 22일 500 49,500

58 7월 22일 부산37바1636 500 50,000

59 7월 22일 부산34바5888 500 50,500

60 7월 23일 부산37바1817 1,000 51,500

61 7월 23일 87라8935 500 52,000

62 7월 23일 273구7841 500 52,500

63 7월 23일 142수4809 500 53,000

64 7월 24일 부산07가6412 200 53,200

65 7월 24일 95도8005 4,000 57,200

66 7월 24일 부산32바1002 500 57,700

67 7월 25일 91머0822 500 58,200

68 7월 25일 69로9977 500 58,700

69 7월 25일 부산37바9004 500 59,200

70 7월 25일 109하7553 500 59,700



71 7월 25일 부산33바5023 500 60,200

72 7월 26일 부산37바1429 500 60,700

73 7월 26일 64라3014 500 61,200

74 7월 26일 16너3984 500 61,700

75 7월 29일 43버2568 500 62,200

76 7월 29일 34바3569 500 62,700

77 7월 30일 부산34바3837 500 63,200

78 7월 30일 부산35바8415 500 63,700

79 7월 30일 울산택시 500 64,200

80 7월 31일 부산37바9806 500 64,700
합 계 65,200 - 500 64,700


